
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO SCHOOLBOY 2024

Session Results

Session 6 B

SAB 20 APR 2024  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 53  (40kg) MARONGIU PIETRO FEDERICO LZ

CARBE' SALVATORE SC

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO CP

LB

PL

VE

CL

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

DI MARZO CIRO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CHIARELLI MARCO

ALFANO RAFFAELE

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 54  (40kg) MOFFA LUIGI CP

VINCI GAETANO SC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MC PECORARI ELISA EM

LZ

CL

PL

VE

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

GUERRAZZI ALESSANDRO

ALFANO RAFFAELE

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CHIARELLI MARCO

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 55  (42kg) BELMOKHTAR BILLAL GS

FORTUNATO MATTIA SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ GUERRAZZI ALESSANDRO TS

EM

VE

CL

PL

CELLI MARCO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

CHIARELLI MARCO

ALFANO RAFFAELE

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 56  (42kg) DI BELLA CHRISTIAN SC

D'ERCOLE ROBERTO GS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO MC

TS

LB

EM

PL

PECORARI ELISA

CELLI MARCO

DI MARZO CIRO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

30:27

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 57  (44kg) BELDIMAN SIMONE MIHAI LZ

CUFFARI GABRIELE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB DI MARZO CIRO CL

VE

EM

TS

MC

ALFANO RAFFAELE

CHIARELLI MARCO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

CELLI MARCO

PECORARI ELISA

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 58  (44kg) LO PICCOLO BRIAN SC

GAETTI SAMUELE EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL ALFANO RAFFAELE CP

PL

LZ

VE

LB

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

GUERRAZZI ALESSANDRO

CHIARELLI MARCO

DI MARZO CIRO

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 59  (46kg) NICOSIA EMANUELE SC

OLIVETO ANTONIO CL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO TS

MC

EM

PL

CP

CELLI MARCO

PECORARI ELISA

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 60  (46kg) CARUSONE ANTONIO LZ

VACCA MATTIA SD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC LIOTTA ANDREA CL

LB

TS

EM

PL

ALFANO RAFFAELE

DI MARZO CIRO

CELLI MARCO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29



CAMPIONATO ITALIANO SCHOOLBOY 2024

Session Results

Session 6 B

SAB 20 APR 2024  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 61  (48kg) PLATANIA JORDAN PIO SC

PATTI JOSEPH SC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO LZ

CP

VE

TS

LB

GUERRAZZI ALESSANDRO

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

CHIARELLI MARCO

CELLI MARCO

DI MARZO CIRO

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 62  (48kg) CUTILLO PIETRO GS

LORANDI DAVID TS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE CL

SC

MC

VE

EM

ALFANO RAFFAELE

LIOTTA ANDREA

PECORARI ELISA

CHIARELLI MARCO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 63  (50kg) ARUANNO FRANCESCO PL

ABBATE GABRIEL SC BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO LZ

LB

CP

MC

CL

GUERRAZZI ALESSANDRO

DI MARZO CIRO

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

PECORARI ELISA

ALFANO RAFFAELE

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

12 64  (50kg) SMERAGLIUOLO UMBERTO GS

SPAZIANI CESARE LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MC PECORARI ELISA PL

VE

EM

SC

TS

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CHIARELLI MARCO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

LIOTTA ANDREA

CELLI MARCO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 65  (52kg) BARGAGNA LUCA TS

QUOIANI EMILIANO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO CL

LB

SC

EM

PL

ALFANO RAFFAELE

DI MARZO CIRO

LIOTTA ANDREA

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 66  (52kg) MORELLI MICHEL LZ

CUSIMANO ANTONINO SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB DI MARZO CIRO TS

MC

VE

CP

CL

CELLI MARCO

PECORARI ELISA

CHIARELLI MARCO

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

ALFANO RAFFAELE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 67  (54kg) DE LUCA LORENZO GS

RISOLUTI VALENTINO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO PL

EM

TS

SC

LB

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

CELLI MARCO

LIOTTA ANDREA

DI MARZO CIRO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 68  (54kg) PORCU MATTEO TS

LA MONICA DAVIDE VE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC LIOTTA ANDREA CL

CP

MC

EM

PL

ALFANO RAFFAELE

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

PECORARI ELISA

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 69  (57kg) SANNA GIANMARCO GS

PANETTA LORENZO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO VE

LB

TS

CP

CL

CHIARELLI MARCO

DI MARZO CIRO

CELLI MARCO

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

ALFANO RAFFAELE

27:29

26:30

26:30

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

18 70  (57kg) BARONE RAUL LZ

RACANO MATTIA PL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO SC

MC

LB

VE

TS

LIOTTA ANDREA

PECORARI ELISA

DI MARZO CIRO

CHIARELLI MARCO

CELLI MARCO

27:29

26:30

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

19 71  (60kg) CAFAGNA CHRISTIAN PL

BORRELLI GIORGIO MC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ GUERRAZZI ALESSANDRO CL

EM

SC

TS

LB

ALFANO RAFFAELE

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

LIOTTA ANDREA

CELLI MARCO

DI MARZO CIRO

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 72  (60kg) FORTUNATO RAUL TS

MEDANI MASSIMO LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL ALFANO RAFFAELE CP

PL

VE

MC

EM

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CHIARELLI MARCO

PECORARI ELISA

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

21 73  (63kg) RICCI CHRISTIAN AB

GRIVETTO SIMONE PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO LZ

SC

LB

PL

VE

GUERRAZZI ALESSANDRO

LIOTTA ANDREA

DI MARZO CIRO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CHIARELLI MARCO

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

22 74  (63kg) BATTAGLIA NICCOLO' TS

EKMEKCIU LUIS TS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MC PECORARI ELISA CL

CP

EM

SC

LZ

ALFANO RAFFAELE

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

LIOTTA ANDREA

GUERRAZZI ALESSANDRO

27:30

27:30

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

23 75  (66kg) SATRIANO DAVIDE TS

GHILAN VALENTIN COSMIN CL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE LB

VE

SC

CP

EM

DI MARZO CIRO

CHIARELLI MARCO

LIOTTA ANDREA

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

27:28

26:29

26:29

27:28

27:28

RED

BLUE

24 76  (66kg) MIGLIETTA ROBERTO PL

EFERANENA ISRAEL LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC LIOTTA ANDREA MC

TS

CL

EM

LB

PECORARI ELISA

CELLI MARCO

ALFANO RAFFAELE

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

DI MARZO CIRO

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28



CAMPIONATO ITALIANO SCHOOLBOY 2024

Session Results

Session 6 B

SAB 20 APR 2024  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 77  (70kg) LETTA ADRIANO AB

DI CLAUDIO FEDERICO LZ BLUE SC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB DI MARZO CIRO CL

CP

PL

TS

VE

ALFANO RAFFAELE

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CELLI MARCO

CHIARELLI MARCO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 78  (70kg) TALARICO LEONARDO CL

FARINA ALESSIO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO EM

SC

MC

LZ

PL

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

LIOTTA ANDREA

PECORARI ELISA

GUERRAZZI ALESSANDRO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

27 79  (75kg) PIETRAFESA CHRISTIAN PM

NOVALDI MATTIA LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE CL

CP

LB

TS

SC

ALFANO RAFFAELE

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

DI MARZO CIRO

CELLI MARCO

LIOTTA ANDREA

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

28 80  (75kg) ATTANASI CHRISTIAN PL

GILARDIN NICO VE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO MC

LZ

CP

LB

SC

PECORARI ELISA

GUERRAZZI ALESSANDRO

D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO

DI MARZO CIRO

LIOTTA ANDREA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIOR 2024

Session Results

Session 3 A

SAB 20 APR 2024  14.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 47  (46kg) TOMMASO ORLANDO EM

TOMMASO MULAS LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO TS

CP

PM

LZ

SC

ZAIMI FAIK

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

SCALI ROBERTO

CICILESE FRANCESCO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 48  (46kg) IMAD BOURAOUIA CP

GIUSEPPE CATINELLA SC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO EM

AB

LG

CL

TS

ACRI MARIO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

ZAIMI FAIK

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 49  (48kg) KEVIN SCIUTO SC

RICCARDO PAPA LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP D'AMBROSIO MARIANO CL

PM

TS

LG

EM

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

ZAIMI FAIK

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

ACRI MARIO

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 50  (48kg) ACHILLE LOMBARDO LB

ALESSANDRO LANZA SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB DI MARZIO PATRIZIO LZ

CP

CL

EM

CP

SCALI ROBERTO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

ACRI MARIO

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 51  (50kg) DANIELE FABI LZ

FRANCESCO ZONILE PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CICILESE FRANCESCO PM

LG

TS

CP

AB

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

ZAIMI FAIK

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 52  (50kg) ELIOT LAMA TS

VITTORIO D'ALESSANDRO SC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM ACRI MARIO CL

CP

LZ

PM

LG

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

SCALI ROBERTO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 53  (52kg) ANTHONY EL MOETY LZ

ABOUBAKR ELKHARTA AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP GOLINO ALESSANDRO TS

SC

CL

CP

EM

ZAIMI FAIK

CICILESE FRANCESCO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

ACRI MARIO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 54  (52kg) DYLAN BORZACCHIELLO CP

ALESSIO MIANO SC BLUE WP (3:4) R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LG RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO AB

PM

TS

LZ

CL

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

ZAIMI FAIK

SCALI ROBERTO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIOR 2024

Session Results

Session 3 A

SAB 20 APR 2024  14.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 55  (54kg) SALVATORE MAZZOLA SC

ANTONINO MIANO SC

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA EM

CP

CP

LG

LZ

ACRI MARIO

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

SCALI ROBERTO

29:27

28:28

29:27

29:27

28:28

RED

BLUE

10 56  (54kg) DAMIANO GRIECO GS

GABRIELE BELLANDI PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS ZAIMI FAIK CL

SC

CP

CP

AB

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CICILESE FRANCESCO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

25:30

25:30

25:30

25:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

11 57  (57kg) MATTIA TURRIN LZ

VINCENZO DI LANNO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CICILESE FRANCESCO LG

EM

CL

PM

TS

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

ACRI MARIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

ZAIMI FAIK

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 58  (57kg) CIRO CEFARIELLO CP

SALVATORE LO PICCOLO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO EM

LZ

TS

AB

LG

ACRI MARIO

SCALI ROBERTO

ZAIMI FAIK

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 59  (60kg) MATTEO DE MICCO GS

DIEGO MANCA EM

RED RSC R3 2:35

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO LZ

SC

PM

TS

AB

SCALI ROBERTO

CICILESE FRANCESCO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

ZAIMI FAIK

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

19:17

18:18

18:18

19:17

19:17

RED

BLUE

14 60  (60kg) FRANCESCO PESCE LZ

ALESSANDRO FACIONI LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM ACRI MARIO CL

LG

CP

SC

CP

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

CICILESE FRANCESCO

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 61  (63kg) ALESSANDRO BRAMERINI TS

BRANDO RICCIOTTI LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO AB

PM

CL

EM

SC

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

ACRI MARIO

CICILESE FRANCESCO

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 62  (63kg) DAMIR CASELLI EM

MIRKO VARAMO LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LG RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO CP

TS

CP

AB

CL

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

ZAIMI FAIK

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28
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SAB 20 APR 2024  14.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 63  (66kg) ILYAS SAUDA TS

DARIO MARKU EM

RED WP (4:3) R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP D'AMBROSIO MARIANO SC

PM

LZ

CP

LG

CICILESE FRANCESCO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

SCALI ROBERTO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 64  (66kg) YANNICK DANIEL DE MUTIIS SC

JOSE' ANDRES PASIEKA JIMENEZ EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB DI MARZIO PATRIZIO CL

TS

PM

CP

LZ

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

ZAIMI FAIK

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

SCALI ROBERTO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 65  (70kg) TIBERIO NOCADELLO GS

LORENZO MICHELE PAPA PM

RED RSC-I R3 1:42

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS ZAIMI FAIK EM

SC

CL

LZ

LG

ACRI MARIO

CICILESE FRANCESCO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

SCALI ROBERTO

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:18

RED

BLUE

20 66  (70kg) DANIELE DEL GAUDIO CP

FRANCESCO DI PALMO PL BLUE SC R3 1:46

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA AB

TS

SC

EM

CL

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

ZAIMI FAIK

CICILESE FRANCESCO

ACRI MARIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

18:19

18:19

18:19

17:19

17:19

RED

BLUE

21 67  (75kg) GABRIELE VOZZA PL

LUCAS MAKARY LB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP GOLINO ALESSANDRO LZ

LG

CP

AB

EM

SCALI ROBERTO

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

ACRI MARIO

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

22 68  (75kg) MANUEL TARTAGLIONE CP

LUCA CASARSA EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS ZAIMI FAIK CL

SC

PM

LG

LZ

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CICILESE FRANCESCO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

SCALI ROBERTO

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 69  (80kg) FRANCESCO FOGLIA GS

KRISTIAN FRANCIOSO PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO AB

CL

TS

PM

EM

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

ZAIMI FAIK

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

ACRI MARIO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

24 70  (80kg) IGINO ESPOSITO CP

VINCENZO FILIPPO TONDINELLI LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM ACRI MARIO SC

LG

AB

CL

TS

CICILESE FRANCESCO

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

ZAIMI FAIK

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIOR 2024

Session Results

Session 3 A

SAB 20 APR 2024  14.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 71  (80+kg) ANDREA ZAGO VE

JOHNNY SALAROLI EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CICILESE FRANCESCO PM

LZ

CP

CP

LG

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

SCALI ROBERTO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

D'AMBROSIO MARIANO

RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

26 72  (80+kg) DOMENICO SILVESTRI PL

SIMONE STRAZZERI SC

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO EM

AB

TS

CP

LZ

ACRI MARIO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

ZAIMI FAIK

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

SCALI ROBERTO

29:27

29:27

29:27

28:28

28:28

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WP Win on points


